



FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Specification Number	H26233 (The Gin Lover Gift Set)
Version Number	1
Date	20/12/2025

NOTE: Information is accurate at the time of writing. For more details, please refer to individual packaging.

For any enquiries, please contact customerservices@spicersofhythe.com

Product Description			
Product Name	Northern Dry Gin 5cl Bottle		
Description of Product	N/A		
Product Code	SPIR634B (SOH) / GIN017 (Supplier)		
Manufacturer Information	Poetic License		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Ingredients			
N/A			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:		Typical values per 100g:	
Energy (kj)		N/A	
Energy (kcal)		N/A	
Fat (g)		N/A	
Fat of which saturates (g)		N/A	
Carbohydrates (g)		N/A	
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)		N/A	
Protein (g)		N/A	
Salt (g)		N/A	
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:		Northern Dry Gin	
ABV:		43.2%	
Country of origin:		United Kingdom	
Vegan/Vegetarian:		Vegan (Y) / Vegetarian (Y)	
Suitable For			
Vegans	Y	Vegetarians	Y
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	-	N/A	
Soya and products thereof	-	N/A	

Peanuts and products thereof	-	N/A	
Nuts and products thereof	-	Y	Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
Sesame and products thereof	-	N/A	
Lupin and products thereof	-	N/A	
Milk and products thereof	-	N/A	
Eggs and products thereof	-	N/A	
Sulphites and products thereof	-	N/A	
Celery and products thereof	-	N/A	
Mustard and products thereof	-	N/A	
Fish and products thereof	-	N/A	
Molluscs and products thereof	-	N/A	
Crustaceans and products thereof	-	N/A	
Animal derivatives	-	N	Not Verified)
Product Characteristics			
Net Weight (g)	5cl		
Foreign body control	N/A		
Shelf Life			
Storage conditions of unopened product			
Storage conditions of opened product			
Suitable for freezing	N/A	Storage temperature	N/A

Product Description			
Product Name	White Chocolate Lemon Cheesecake Dessert Bar		
Description of Product	180g		
Product Code	CHOC603D (SOH) / DN032 (Supplier)		
Manufacturer Information	Divine		
Country of Origin	Denmark		
Ingredients			
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Butter Cookie (7.5%) SPELT FLOUR , Raw Cane Sugar, BUTTER , Sugar Beet Syrup, Sea salt) BUTTER (MILK) , Lemon Pieces, (3.5%) Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Mango, Starch), Emulsifier: Lecithins, Lemon Oil (<0.2%), Bourbon Vanilla Extract.			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:	Typical values per 100g:		
Energy (kj)	2200		
Energy (kcal)	525		
Fat (g)	28.2		
Fat of which saturates (g)	17.5		
Carbohydrates (g)	60.5		
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)	56.9		
Protein (g)	7.5		
Salt (g)	0.36		
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:	-		
ABV:	-		
Country of origin:	-		
Vegan/Vegetarian:	-		
Suitable For			
Vegans	N	Vegetarians	Y
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	C	Y	
Soya and products thereof	-	Y	Handled in environment.
Peanuts and products thereof	FF	N	
Nuts and products thereof	-	Y	May contain Tree Nuts. Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment.
Sesame and products thereof	FF	N	
Lupin and products thereof	FF	N	
Milk and products thereof	C	Y	
Eggs and products thereof	-	Y	Handled in environment.

Sulphites and products thereof	FF	N	
Celery and products thereof	FF	N	
Mustard and products thereof	FF	N	
Fish and products thereof	FF	N	
Molluscs and products thereof	FF	N	
Crustaceans and products thereof	FF	N	
Animal derivatives	C	Y	Contains Milk. Eggs handled in environment.
Product Characteristics			
Net Weight (g)	180		
Foreign body control	N/A		
Shelf Life	18 Months (Production) / 12 Months (Delivery)		
Storage conditions of unopened product	Cool, dry place away from sunlight.		
Storage conditions of opened product	Resealed, cool and dry, away from source of heat.		
Suitable for freezing	N/A	Storage temperature	N/A

Product Description			
Product Name	Gin Fizz Gummies		
Description of Product			
Product Code	SWEE618C (SOH) / 5060736012581 (Supplier)		
Manufacturer Information	Ask Mummy & Daddy		
Country of Origin	Belgium		
Ingredients			
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Gelatine (Pork), Acids (Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid), Flavourings (Gin Tonic), Colours (Spirulina Concentrate and Safflower Extract).			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:	Typical values per 100g:		
Energy (kj)	1392		
Energy (kcal)	313		
Fat (g)	0		
Fat of which saturates (g)	0		
Carbohydrates (g)	72		
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)	57		
Protein (g)	6.2		
Salt (g)	0.05		
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:	-		
ABV:	-		
Country of origin:	-		
Vegan/Vegetarian:	-		
Suitable For			
Vegans	N	Vegetarians	N
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
Soya and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
Peanuts and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
Nuts and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
			Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
Sesame and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
Lupin and products thereof	FF	N	
Milk and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
Eggs and products thereof	FF	N	
Sulphites and products thereof	FF	N	
Celery and products thereof	FF	N	

Mustard and products thereof	FF	N	
Fish and products thereof	FF	N	
Molluscs and products thereof	FF	N	
Crustaceans and products thereof	FF	N	
Animal derivatives	C	Y	Contains Pork Gelatine. May Contain Milk.
Product Characteristics			
Net Weight (g)	50		
Foreign body control	N/A		
Shelf Life	16 Months (Production) / 15 Months (Delivery)		
Storage conditions of unopened product	Cool dry place away from sunlight.		
Storage conditions of opened product	Cool, dark, and dry place, sealed in an airtight container.		
Suitable for freezing	N/A	Storage temperature	N/A

Product Description			
Product Name	Skinny Tonic Water		
Description of Product			
Product Code	MIN604D (SOH) / 20024STW (Supplier)		
Manufacturer Information	Double Dutch Drinks		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Ingredients			
Carbonated Water, Natural Flavourings, Acid: Citric Acid, Quinine, Fructose.			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:		Typical values per 100g:	
Energy (kj)		82	
Energy (kcal)		19	
Fat (g)		0	
Fat of which saturates (g)		0	
Carbohydrates (g)		4.5	
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)		4.5	
Protein (g)		0	
Salt (g)		0	
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:		-	
ABV:		-	
Country of origin:		-	
Vegan/Vegetarian:		-	
Suitable For			
Vegans	Y	Vegetarians	Y
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	FF	N	
Soya and products thereof	FF	N	
Peanuts and products thereof	FF	N	
Nuts and products thereof	-	Y	Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
Sesame and products thereof	FF	N	
Lupin and products thereof	FF	N	
Milk and products thereof	FF	N	
Eggs and products thereof	FF	N	
Sulphites and products thereof	FF	N	
Celery and products thereof	FF	N	
Mustard and products thereof	FF	N	
Fish and products thereof	FF	N	

Molluscs and products thereof	FF	N	
Crustaceans and products thereof	FF	N	
Animal derivatives	FF	N	
Product Characteristics			
Net Weight (g)	200ml		
Foreign body control	N/A		
Shelf Life	18 Months (Production) / 9 Months (Delivery)		
Storage conditions of unopened product	Keep Cool		
Storage conditions of opened product	Refrigerate & use within 3 days.		
Suitable for freezing	N/A	Storage temperature	N/A

Product Description			
Product Name	Gin & Tonic Gourmet Popcorn (32g)		
Description of Product			
Product Code	POP002D (SOH) / 5049SNACK (Supplier)		
Manufacturer Information	Joe & Seph's		
Country of Origin	United Kingdom		
Ingredients			
Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Gin (5%), Tonic Water (5%), Corn Syrup, Natural Gin Flavour.			
WARNING: May contain unpopped kernels.			
Nutritional Information			
Nutritional:		Typical values per 100g:	
Energy (kj)		2094	
Energy (kcal)		500	
Fat (g)		024	
Fat of which saturates (g)		15.1	
Carbohydrates (g)		67.8	
Carbohydrates of which sugars (g)		41.2	
Protein (g)		4	
Salt (g)		0.9	
Alcohol Products Only			
Product Name:		-	
ABV:		-	
Country of origin:		-	
Vegan/Vegetarian:		-	
Suitable For			
Vegans	N	Vegetarians	Y
Food Allergens			
Allergens	Contains/Free From (C/FF)	Allergens are within the manufacturing environment	Comment
Allergens			
Cereals containing Gluten and products thereof	FF	N	
Soya and products thereof	FF	N	
Peanuts and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
Nuts and products thereof	-	Y	May Contain
			Nuts may be present in SOH packing environment
Sesame and products thereof	FF	N	
Lupin and products thereof	FF	N	
Milk and products thereof	C	Y	
Eggs and products thereof	FF	N	
Sulphites and products thereof	FF	N	

Celery and products thereof	FF	N	
Mustard and products thereof	FF	N	
Fish and products thereof	FF	N	
Molluscs and products thereof	FF	N	
Crustaceans and products thereof	FF	N	
Animal derivatives	C	Y	Contains Milk
Product Characteristics			
Net Weight (g)	32		
Foreign body control	N/A		
Shelf Life	7 Months (Production) / 5 Months (Delivery)		
Storage conditions of unopened product	Cool, dry place away from sunlight.		
Storage conditions of opened product	Use the re-seal strip on the bags, and consume within 5 days.		
Suitable for freezing	N/A	Storage temperature	N/A